 Cascadeteq Inc 64Mb DDR Octal-SPI Pseudo-SRAM
Released date: 2023 Jan 11th 1 Cascadeteq Inc reserves the right to change products and/or specifications without notice
Version: 1.0  @2023 all right reserves
CSS6408SB
CSS6408SQ
64Mbit DDR Octal-SPI Pseudo-SRAM Data Sheet
CSS6408S
Version: 1

CSS6408SB
CSS6408SQ
4. Ordering Information
4.1 Part Number:   Table 1   Part number information
Part Number Density Temperature Max Frequency Note
CSS6408SB-LI 64Mb -40~85C 200Mhz 24b FBGA
CSS6408SB-LJ 64Mb -40~105C 200Mhz 24b FBGA
CSS6408SQ-LI 64Mb -40~85C 200Mhz QFN
CSS6408SQ-LJ 64Mb -40~105C 200Mhz QFN
5. Package Ball Signal Table
Table 2 Signals Table
Symbol Type Description Comments
VDD Power Core supply 1.8V